Pin-Up Signatures

Inspired by the 50's — 60's Pin-Up Girls & Poster Boys.

Flirty, Raunchy & Sexy

BRIGITTE BARDOT

Beefeater 24 Gin, Fresh Passion Fruit,
St-Germain, Chablis, Mango Juice,
Gingerbread, Edible Flowers, Gold Spray

HAZEL COURT

Absolut Lemongrass-Infused Vodka,
Macadamia Liqueur, Fresh Orange,
Ginger Beer, Lemon Balm, Elderflower,
Cotton Candy

DEAN MARTIN’S OLD PAL

Bulleit Rye, Carpano Dry, Campari, Hickory, Smoke Pillow

NORMA JEAN
Appleton White Rum, Honey-Ginger,
Bergamot, Prosecco, 4 Types of Cheese

JAMES DEAN’S REBEL WITHOUT A CAUSE
Wild Turkey 81 Bourbon, Gingerbread,
Hellfire Bitters

BETTIE PAGE

Olmeca Reposado, Campari, Lillet Rose,
Freshly Squeezed Pink Grapefruit, Yuzu,
Limoncello, Egg White, Soda

DITA VON TEESE LOVES HER MARTINI

William Chase Rhubarb, Absolut Vodka,

Fresh Raspberries, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice,
Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice, Grenadine,
Egg White, Rhubarb Bitters, Rose Petals,

Silver Pearls

Barrel-Aged Cockiails

Each cocktail is batched to perfection

MANHATTAN PERFECT
Rittenhouse Rye, Carpano Dry, Antica Formula,
Angostura Bitters, Regan’s Orange Bitters

TREACLE
Appleton Estate VX, Apple Juice,
Gingerbread, Angostura Bitters

ROSITA
Corralejo Reposado, Carpano Classic,
Carpano Dry, Campari, Chocolate Bitters

NEGRONI
Bulldog Gin, Antica Formula, Campari

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge

$130

$120

$130

$250

$130

$130

$150

$140

$130

$140

$130



The Classics

HANKY PANKY
London No.1, Antica Formula, Fernet Branca

NEW YORK SOUR
Wild Turkey 81 Bourbon, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice,
Honey, Cabernet, Egg White, Angostura Bitters

MARY PICKFORD
Appleton Estate, Maraschino Liqueur,
Pineapple Syrup, Grenadine

KENTUCKY MULE
Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice,
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

BETWEEN THE SHEETS
Martell V.S.O.P., Appleton Estate, Cointreau,
Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice

SAZERAC
Bulleit Rye, Sugar, Peychaud'’s Bitters,
Green Chartreuse

Mocktails

LYCHEE & CARROT GIMLET
Lychee, Carrot Juice, Freshly Squeezed Lime
Juice, Elderflower

JASMINE BLOSSOM
Jasmine, Agave, Freshly Squeezed Lemon
Juice, Apple Juice

WATERMELON SPRITZER
Watermelon Juice, Guava Juice,
Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice,
Ginger Syrup, Soda

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge

$120

$130

$120

$120

$130

$130

$110

$110

$110



