## **Pin-Up Signatures**

Inspired by the 50's – 60's Pin-Up Girls & Poster Boys. Flirty, Raunchy & Sexy

BRIGITTE BARDOT  Beefeater 24 Gin, Fresh Passion Fruit, St-Germain, Chablis, Mango Juice, Gingerbread, Edible Flowers, Gold Spray	\$130
HAZEL COURT Absolut Lemongrass-Infused Vodka, Macadamia Liqueur, Fresh Orange, Ginger Beer, Lemon Balm, Elderflower, Cotton Candy	\$120
<b>DEAN MARTIN'S OLD PAL</b> Bulleit Rye, Carpano Dry, Campari, Hickory, Smoke Pillow	\$130
NORMA JEAN Appleton White Rum, Honey-Ginger, Bergamot, Prosecco, 4 Types of Cheese	\$250
JAMES DEAN'S REBEL WITHOUT A CAUSE Wild Turkey 81 Bourbon, Gingerbread, Hellfire Bitters	\$130
BETTIE PAGE Olmeca Reposado, Campari, Lillet Rose, Freshly Squeezed Pink Grapefruit, Yuzu, Limoncello, Egg White, Soda	\$130
DITA VON TEESE LOVES HER MARTINI William Chase Rhubarb, Absolut Vodka, Fresh Raspberries, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice, Grenadine, Egg White, Rhubarb Bitters, Rose Petals, Silver Pearls	\$150
Barrel-Aged Cocktails	
Each cocktail is batched to perfection	
MANHATTAN PERFECT Rittenhouse Rye, Carpano Dry, Antica Formula, Angostura Bitters, Regan's Orange Bitters	\$140
TREACLE Appleton Estate VX, Apple Juice, Gingerbread, Angostura Bitters	\$130
ROSITA Corralejo Reposado, Carpano Classic, Carpano Dry, Campari, Chocolate Bitters	\$140
NEGRONI	\$130

Bulldog Gin, Antica Formula, Campari

## **The Classics**

HANKY PANKY London No.1, Antica Formula, Fernet Branca	\$120
NEW YORK SOUR Wild Turkey 81 Bourbon, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice, Honey, Cabernet, Egg White, Angostura Bitters	\$130
MARY PICKFORD Appleton Estate, Maraschino Liqueur, Pineapple Syrup, Grenadine	\$120
<b>KENTUCKY MULE</b> Wild Turkey 101 Bourbon, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	\$120
BETWEEN THE SHEETS  Martell V.S.O.P., Appleton Estate, Cointreau, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice	\$130
SAZERAC Bulleit Rye, Sugar, Peychaud's Bitters, Green Chartreuse	\$130
Mocktails	\$110
LYCHEE & CARROT GIMLET Lychee, Carrot Juice, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Elderflower	
JASMINE BLOSSOM Jasmine, Agave, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice, Apple Juice	\$110
WATERMELON SPRITZER Watermelon Juice, Guava Juice, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup, Soda	\$110